
CLASIFICACION GENERAL POR SEXO 10k
POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO CIUDAD GRUPO TIEMPO

1 67 GT00067 Maria Cecilia Godin F 30 de Agosto 10K 00:48:41
2 68 GT00068 silvia ramirez F Azul 10K 00:49:12
3 46 GT00046 Romina Mandrini F Trenque lauquen 10K 00:50:24
4 82 GT00082 María jose Nieto F Bonifacio 10K 00:50:51
5 43 GT00043 MARISOL BUSTILLO F SALLIQUELO 10K 00:51:09
6 95 GT00095 María Reneé Viñuela F Laguna Alsina 10K 00:53:00
7 66 GT00066 Vanesa Zárate F Tres Lomas 10K 00:53:00
8 1 GT00001 Ana Maria Garcia F TRENQUE  LAUQUEN 10K 00:53:51
9 77 GT00077 Beatriz Ruiz F Bonifacio 10K 00:54:02

10 86 GT00086 María Rosa Pavón F Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:54:56
11 8 GT00008 Jimena Zanollo F Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:56:12
12 61 GT00061 Dora Remigia Diaz F Carhue 10K 00:56:25
13 16 GT00016 ALVAREZ CELESTE F TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:56:43
14 65 GT00065 Marcela Passini F Tres lomas 10K 00:56:56
15 60 GT00060 Gisela Leticia Maldonado F Carhue 10K 00:57:29
16 56 GT00056 Laura Gimenez F Dorila La Pampa 10K 00:57:35
17 47 GT00047 Alejandra Montes F Salliquelo 10K 00:58:59
18 18 GT00018 CABO VIVIANA F TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:59:44
19 14 GT00014 Mariana Raineri F Trenque lauquen 10K 01:03:07
20 97 GT00097 Alexandra Giraudo F Santa Rosa 10K 01:04:12
21 39 GT00039 Anahi lilian Buchiarelli F Casbas 10K 01:05:00
22 17 GT00017 KISTNER PATRICIA F TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 01:06:01
23 38 GT00038 CAPOBIANCO MARIA JULIA F TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 01:09:00
POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO CIUDAD GRUPO TIEMPO

1 9 GT00009 Alfredo Aguirre M Santa rosa 10K 00:32:59
2 10 GT00010 Ruben Schejman M Trenque lauquen 10K 00:35:45
3 87 GT00087 MORALES ALEXIS M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:37:15
4 71 GT00071 Juan Licera M General Villegas 10K 00:37:20
5 41 GT00041 Matias Velazquez M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:37:24
6 36 GT00036 Cesar Pablos M Trenque lauquen 10K 00:40:31
7 2 GT00002 Nicolas Mendoza M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:40:33
8 81 GT00081 Carlos Reyes M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:40:43
9 25 GT00025 Hugo Enriquez M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:41:10

10 12 GT00012 Agustin Martino M Trenque lauquen 10K 00:41:34
11 19 GT00019 ALVAREZ AGUSTIN M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:41:52
12 11 GT00011 dario pedernera M Santa rosa 10K 00:42:02
13 15 GT00015 Horacio loimaz M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:42:34
14 3 GT00003 GUSTAVO HORACIO GATTI M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:43:35
15 94 GT00094 Nahuel Olivera M Tres lomas 10K 00:43:50
16 52 GT00052 carlos ezequiel fernandez M carhue 10K 00:43:59
17 33 GT00033 Walter Alejandro Reppoll M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:44:00
18 51 GT00051 PACHECO ANGEL M SALAZAR 10K 00:44:30
19 69 GT00069 juan manuel nuñez M Olavarría 10K 00:44:58
20 34 GT00034 GUSTAVO MANSILLA M BERUTI 10K 00:45:05
21 70 GT00070 Alejandro Fabián Lobianco M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:45:09
22 93 GT00093 Hugo Tello M PELLEGRINI 10K 00:45:46



23 28 GT00028 Héctor Navarro M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:45:52
24 96 GT00096 JOSE PERNA M TRES LOMAS 10K 00:46:03
25 23 GT00023 MIGUEL RODOLFO ROMERO M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:46:06
26 49 GT00049 Facundo Suarez M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:46:16
27 57 GT00057 Pablo Larroque M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:46:41
28 72 GT00072 Braian Emmanuel Taritolay M Pigué 10K 00:46:50
29 40 GT00040 MOYANO ALFREDO M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:47:16
30 78 GT00078 Matias Nieto M Bonifacio 10K 00:47:25
31 90 GT00090 Mauricio Rodecker M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:47:25
32 91 GT00091 MARTIN MORA M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:47:25
33 80 GT00080 Anastasio Pascual Figon M Francisco Madero-Pehuajo 10K 00:47:38
34 76 GT00076 Ezequiel Spinelli M Trenque lauquen 10K 00:47:48
35 62 GT00062 Luis Alberto Diribarne M Carhue 10K 00:48:18
36 64 GT00064 Roberto carlos (tito) Garcia M Carhue 10K 00:48:19
37 7 GT00007 Jorge Daniel Oses M Trenque lauquen 10K 00:48:24
38 55 GT00055 LEANDRO CASALE M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:48:32
39 42 GT00042 CRISTIAN GARCIA M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:48:32
40 37 GT00037 Gerard Díaz Savy M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:48:39
41 26 GT00026 Hernán Rodríguez M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:48:46
42 88 GT00088 Eduardo Alejandro Calvo M Tres Lomas 10K 00:48:55
43 44 GT00044 Marcos Suarez M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:49:01
44 74 GT00074 Jonathan Ezequiel Avila M Pigué 10K 00:49:04
45 58 GT00058 Juan carlos Alarcon M Trenque lauquen 10K 00:49:05
46 4 GT00004 Adalberto Neira M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:51:30
47 30 GT00030 MARIANO GILARDI M trenque lauquen 10K 00:52:02
48 75 GT00075 Mario Alberto Villarreal M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:53:00
49 27 GT00027 marcelo mordau M trenque lauquen 10K 00:53:47
50 6 GT00006 Nestor Hugo Oliva M Trenque Lauquen 10K 00:54:28
51 20 GT00020 PALACIOS OSCAR M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:57:00
52 53 GT00053 Jonathan Nahuel Pardo Rivero M Pellegrini 10K 00:57:00
53 35 GT00035 JAVIER MAZZEO M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:57:20
54 59 GT00059 NICOLAS ALVAREZ M TRENQUE LAUQUEN 10K 00:57:21
55 50 GT00050 GERARDO GALLARDO M Dorila La Pampa 10K 00:57:50
56 48 GT00048 Luciano Diez M America 10K 01:04:18
57 5 GT00005 Maximiliano Piotti M Trenque Lauquen 10K 01:08:00



CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS 10k
POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO

1 82 GT00082 María jose Nieto 10K FEM-19A29 Bonifacio 00:50:51
2 43 GT00043 MARISOL BUSTILLO 10K FEM-19A29 SALLIQUELO 00:51:09

POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO
1 68 GT00068 silvia ramirez 10K FEM-30A39 Azul 00:49:12
2 46 GT00046 Romina Mandrini 10K FEM-30A39 Trenque lauquen 00:50:24
3 66 GT00066 Vanesa Zárate 10K FEM-30A39 Tres Lomas 00:53:00
4 86 GT00086 María Rosa Pavón 10K FEM-30A39 Trenque Lauquen 00:54:56
5 8 GT00008 Jimena Zanollo 10K FEM-30A39 Trenque Lauquen 00:56:12
6 16 GT00016 ALVAREZ CELESTE 10K FEM-30A39 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:56:43
7 60 GT00060 Gisela Leticia Maldonado 10K FEM-30A39 Carhue 00:57:29
8 56 GT00056 Laura Gimenez 10K FEM-30A39 Dorila La Pampa 00:57:35
9 97 GT00097 Alexandra Giraudo 10K FEM-30A39 Santa Rosa 01:04:12

POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO
1 67 GT00067 Maria Cecilia Godin 10K FEM-40A49 30 de Agosto 00:48:41
2 95 GT00095 María Reneé Viñuela 10K FEM-40A49 Laguna Alsina 00:53:00
3 61 GT00061 Dora Remigia Diaz 10K FEM-40A49 Carhue 00:56:25
4 65 GT00065 Marcela Passini 10K FEM-40A49 Tres lomas 00:56:56
5 47 GT00047 Alejandra Montes 10K FEM-40A49 Salliquelo 00:58:59
6 14 GT00014 Mariana Raineri 10K FEM-40A49 Trenque lauquen 01:03:07
7 39 GT00039 Anahi lilian Buchiarelli 10K FEM-40A49 Casbas 01:05:00
8 17 GT00017 KISTNER PATRICIA 10K FEM-40A49 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 01:06:01
9 38 GT00038 CAPOBIANCO MARIA JULIA 10K FEM-40A49 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 01:09:00

POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO
1 1 GT00001 Ana Maria Garcia 10K FEM-50A59 TRENQUE  LAUQUEN 00:53:51
2 77 GT00077 Beatriz Ruiz 10K FEM-50A59 Bonifacio 00:54:02
3 18 GT00018 CABO VIVIANA 10K FEM-50A59 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:59:44

POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO
1 87 GT00087 MORALES ALEXIS 10K MASC-19A29 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:37:15
2 71 GT00071 Juan Licera 10K MASC-19A29 General Villegas 00:37:20
3 36 GT00036 Cesar Pablos 10K MASC-19A29 Trenque lauquen 00:40:31
4 2 GT00002 Nicolas Mendoza 10K MASC-19A29 Trenque Lauquen 00:40:33
5 19 GT00019 ALVAREZ AGUSTIN 10K MASC-19A29 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:41:52
6 94 GT00094 Nahuel Olivera 10K MASC-19A29 Tres lomas 00:43:50
7 52 GT00052 carlos ezequiel fernandez 10K MASC-19A29 carhue 00:43:59
8 49 GT00049 Facundo Suarez 10K MASC-19A29 Trenque Lauquen 00:46:16
9 72 GT00072 Braian Emmanuel Taritolay 10K MASC-19A29 Pigué 00:46:50

10 76 GT00076 Ezequiel Spinelli 10K MASC-19A29 Trenque lauquen 00:47:48
11 26 GT00026 Hernán Rodríguez 10K MASC-19A29 Trenque Lauquen 00:48:46
12 74 GT00074 Jonathan Ezequiel Avila 10K MASC-19A29 Pigué 00:49:04
POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO

1 9 GT00009 Alfredo Aguirre 10K MASC-30A39 Santa rosa 00:32:59
2 10 GT00010 Ruben Schejman 10K MASC-30A39 Trenque lauquen 00:35:45
3 81 GT00081 Carlos Reyes 10K MASC-30A39 Trenque Lauquen 00:40:43
4 93 GT00093 Hugo Tello 10K MASC-30A39 PELLEGRINI 00:45:46
5 28 GT00028 Héctor Navarro 10K MASC-30A39 Trenque Lauquen 00:45:52
6 57 GT00057 Pablo Larroque 10K MASC-30A39 Trenque Lauquen 00:46:41
7 90 GT00090 Mauricio Rodecker 10K MASC-30A39 Trenque Lauquen 00:47:25
8 7 GT00007 Jorge Daniel Oses 10K MASC-30A39 Trenque lauquen 00:48:24



9 42 GT00042 CRISTIAN GARCIA 10K MASC-30A39 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:48:32
10 44 GT00044 Marcos Suarez 10K MASC-30A39 Trenque Lauquen 00:49:01
11 58 GT00058 Juan carlos Alarcon 10K MASC-30A39 Trenque lauquen 00:49:05
12 35 GT00035 JAVIER MAZZEO 10K MASC-30A39 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:57:20
13 59 GT00059 NICOLAS ALVAREZ 10K MASC-30A39 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:57:21
14 48 GT00048 Luciano Diez 10K MASC-30A39 America 01:04:18
15 5 GT00005 Maximiliano Piotti 10K MASC-30A39 Trenque Lauquen 01:08:00
POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO

1 12 GT00012 Agustin Martino 10K MASC-40A49 Trenque lauquen 00:41:34
2 11 GT00011 dario pedernera 10K MASC-40A49 Santa rosa 00:42:02
3 33 GT00033 Walter Alejandro Reppoll 10K MASC-40A49 Trenque Lauquen 00:44:00
4 69 GT00069 juan manuel nuñez 10K MASC-40A49 Olavarría 00:44:58
5 34 GT00034 GUSTAVO MANSILLA 10K MASC-40A49 BERUTI 00:45:05
6 70 GT00070 Alejandro Fabián Lobianco 10K MASC-40A49 Trenque Lauquen 00:45:09
7 96 GT00096 JOSE PERNA 10K MASC-40A49 TRES LOMAS 00:46:03
8 40 GT00040 MOYANO ALFREDO 10K MASC-40A49 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:47:16
9 91 GT00091 MARTIN MORA 10K MASC-40A49 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:47:25

10 62 GT00062 Luis Alberto Diribarne 10K MASC-40A49 Carhue 00:48:18
11 64 GT00064 Roberto carlos (tito) Garcia 10K MASC-40A49 Carhue 00:48:19
12 55 GT00055 LEANDRO CASALE 10K MASC-40A49 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:48:32
13 88 GT00088 Eduardo Alejandro Calvo 10K MASC-40A49 Tres Lomas 00:48:55
14 30 GT00030 MARIANO GILARDI 10K MASC-40A49 trenque lauquen 00:52:02
15 27 GT00027 marcelo mordau 10K MASC-40A49 trenque lauquen 00:53:47
POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO

1 41 GT00041 Matias Velazquez 10K MASC-50A59 Trenque Lauquen 00:37:24
2 25 GT00025 Hugo Enriquez 10K MASC-50A59 Trenque Lauquen 00:41:10
3 15 GT00015 Horacio loimaz 10K MASC-50A59 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:42:34
4 3 GT00003 GUSTAVO HORACIO GATTI 10K MASC-50A59 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:43:35
5 51 GT00051 PACHECO ANGEL 10K MASC-50A59 SALAZAR 00:44:30
6 23 GT00023 MIGUEL RODOLFO ROMERO 10K MASC-50A59 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:46:06
7 75 GT00075 Mario Alberto Villarreal 10K MASC-50A59 Trenque Lauquen 00:53:00
8 6 GT00006 Nestor Hugo Oliva 10K MASC-50A59 Trenque Lauquen 00:54:28

POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO
1 80 GT00080 Anastasio Pascual Figon 10K MASC-60 O MAS Francisco Madero-Pehuajo 00:47:38
2 4 GT00004 Adalberto Neira 10K MASC-60 O MAS Trenque Lauquen 00:51:30
3 20 GT00020 PALACIOS OSCAR 10K MASC-60 O MAS TRENQUE LAUQUEN 00:57:00
4 50 GT00050 GERARDO GALLARDO 10K MASC-60 O MAS Dorila La Pampa 00:57:50

POS DORSAL CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE GRUPO CATEGORIA CIUDAD TIEMPO
1 78 GT00078 Matias Nieto 10K MASC-HASTA18 Bonifacio 00:47:25
2 37 GT00037 Gerard Díaz Savy 10K MASC-HASTA18 Trenque Lauquen 00:48:39
3 53 GT00053 Jonathan Nahuel Pardo Rivero 10K MASC-HASTA18 Pellegrini 00:57:00
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